
ITB Number 20-101289

ITB: Manhole Rings, Covers Valve(ANNUAL CONTRACT)

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING 

PRICE TAB  

Price Opening

October 6, 2020@10:30 am 

AGENT NAME:  Judi Moore

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

A B C D E F G H I J K L

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Estimated 

Number of 

Units

Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

1
Adjustment Manhole to Grade - 

State Aid Roads
300 EA. $750.00 $225,000.00 $1,200.00 $360,000.00 $820.00 $246,000.00 $660.00 $198,000.00

2
Adjustment Manhole to Grade - 

All other roads
1,200 EA. $750.00 $900,000.00 $1,100.00 $1,320,000.00 $820.00 $984,000.00 $462.00 $554,400.00

3
Adjustment Valve Box to 

Grade - State Aid Roads
250 EA. $550.00 $137,500.00 $500.00 $125,000.00 $577.00 $144,250.00 $220.00 $55,000.00

4
Adjustment Valve Box to 

Grade - All Other Roads
400 EA. $550.00 $220,000.00 $500.00 $200,000.00 $577.00 $230,800.00 $220.00 $88,000.00

5 Install Valve Markers 300 EA. $10.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $30,000.00 $176.00 $52,800.00 $66.00 $19,800.00

John Estate, LLC
Metals & Mateials 

Engineering (MME)
The Rene Group (RGI) Granite  Inlinder

Witness Signature: _____________________________

Agent Signature: _______________________________ Purchasing Director Signature:___________________________ BOC Award Approval Date: _____________________________



ITB Number 20-101289

ITB: Manhole Rings, Covers Valve(ANNUAL CONTRACT)

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING 

PRICE TAB  

Price Opening

October 6, 2020@10:30 am 

AGENT NAME:  Judi Moore

1

2

A B C D E F G H I J K L

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Estimated 

Number of 

Units

Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

John Estate, LLC
Metals & Mateials 

Engineering (MME)
The Rene Group (RGI) Granite  Inlinder

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

6 Change Out Manhole Lid Only - State Aid Roads100 EA. $10.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $20,000.00 $388.00 $38,800.00 $88.00 $8,800.00

7
Change Out Manhole Lid Only - 

Other Roads
100 EA. $10.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $20,000.00 $388.00 $38,800.00 $88.00 $8,800.00

8
Temporary Lowering of Manhole 

Frame and Cover - State Aid Roads
100 EA. $300.00 $30,000.00 $1,500.00 $150,000.00 $850.00 $85,000.00 $530.00 $53,000.00

9
Temporary Lowering of Valve 

Boxes - State Aid Roads
100 EA. $125.00 $12,500.00 $500.00 $50,000.00 $607.00 $60,700.00 $154.00 $15,400.00

10
Adjustment of Lowered Manhole 

Frame and Cover - State Aid Roads
100 EA. $300.00 $30,000.00 $1,200.00 $120,000.00 $212.00 $21,200.00 $528.00 $52,800.00

11 Adjustment of Lowered Valve Boxes - State Aid Roads100 EA. $250.00 $25,000.00 $500.00 $50,000.00 $304.00 $30,400.00 $152.00 $15,200.00

12
Traffic Control State Aid Roads

50 DAY $1,500.00 $75,000.00 $1,500.00 $75,000.00 $1,517.00 $75,850.00 $1,000.00 $50,000.00

Witness Signature: _____________________________

Agent Signature: _______________________________ Purchasing Director Signature:___________________________ BOC Award Approval Date: _____________________________



ITB Number 20-101289

ITB: Manhole Rings, Covers Valve(ANNUAL CONTRACT)

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING 

PRICE TAB  

Price Opening

October 6, 2020@10:30 am 

AGENT NAME:  Judi Moore

1

2

A B C D E F G H I J K L

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Estimated 

Number of 

Units

Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

John Estate, LLC
Metals & Mateials 

Engineering (MME)
The Rene Group (RGI) Granite  Inlinder

15

16

17

1819

20

21

13
Traffic Control High 

Traffic/Commercial Areas
100 DAY $500.00 $50,000.00 1,000 $100,000.00 $1,700.00 $170,000.00 $1,000.00 $100,000.00

14 Police Officer 50 HR. $50.00 $2,500.00 1,000 $50,000.00 $80.00 $4,000.00 $50.00 $2,500.00

$1,221,700.00$1,712,500.00

$2,625,000

TOTAL $2,182,600.00

Witness Signature: _____________________________

Agent Signature: _______________________________ Purchasing Director Signature:___________________________ BOC Award Approval Date: _____________________________


