## DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING PRICE TAB

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	К	L
1	ITEM				etals & Mateials gineering (MME)		The Rene Group (RGI)		Granite Inlinder		John Estate, LLC	
2			Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
3	1	Adjustment Manhole to Grade - State Aid Roads	300	EA.	\$750.00	\$225,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$360,000.00	\$820.00	\$246,000.00	\$660.00	\$198,000.00
4	2	Adjustment Manhole to Grade - All other roads	1,200	EA.	\$750.00	\$900,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,320,000.00	\$820.00	\$984,000.00	\$462.00	\$554,400.00
5	3	Adjustment Valve Box to Grade - State Aid Roads	250	EA.	\$550.00	\$137,500.00	\$500.00	\$125,000.00	\$577.00	\$144,250.00	\$220.00	\$55,000.00
6	4	Adjustment Valve Box to Grade - All Other Roads	400	EA.	\$550.00	\$220,000.00	\$500.00	\$200,000.00	\$577.00	\$230,800.00	\$220.00	\$88,000.00
7	5	Install Valve Markers	300	EA.	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$176.00	\$52,800.00	\$66.00	\$19,800.00

Witness Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Agent Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

BOC Award Approval Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING PRICE TAB

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	К	L
1	ITEM	DESCRIPTION Metals & Mateials Engineering (MME)			The Rene Group (RGI)		Granite Inlinder		John Estate, LLC			
2			Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8	6	Change Out Manhole Lid Only -	100	EA.	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$388.00	\$38,800.00	\$88.00	\$8,800.00
9	7	Change Out Manhole Lid Only - Other Roads	100	EA.	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$388.00	\$38,800.00	\$88.00	\$8,800.00
10	8	Temporary Lowering of Manhole Frame and Cover - State Aid Roads	100	EA.	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$850.00	\$85,000.00	\$530.00	\$53,000.00
11	9	Temporary Lowering of Valve Boxes - State Aid Roads	100	EA.	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$607.00	\$60,700.00	\$154.00	\$15,400.00
12	10	Adjustment of Lowered Manhole Frame and Cover - State Aid Roads	100	EA.	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$120,000.00	\$212.00	\$21,200.00	\$528.00	\$52,800.00
13	11	Adjustment of Lowered Valve Boxes	100	EA.	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$304.00	\$30,400.00	\$152.00	\$15,200.00
14	12	Traffic Control State Aid Roads	50	DAY	\$1,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$1,517.00	\$75,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00

Witness Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Agent Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

BOC Award Approval Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING PRICE TAB

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	К	L
1	ITEM	DESCRIPTION Metals & Mateia Engineering (MM			The Rene Group (RGI)		Granite Inlinder		John Estate, LLC			
2			Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
15	13	Traffic Control High Traffic/Commercial Areas	100	DAY	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	1,000	\$100,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$170,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00
16	14	Police Officer	50	HR.	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	1,000	\$50,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
17												
18			TOTAL	\$1,712	2,500.00	\$2,625,000		\$2,182,600.00		\$1,221,700.00		
18 20 21							I		1			

Witness Signature: <u>CS</u> Agent Signature: <u>Judi Moore</u>

Purchasing Director Signature:\_\_\_\_\_

BOC Award Approval Date: \_\_\_\_\_